										NI 20040401083			Prosecution of the
From Name of th Address:-						ini					•		
Mobile No.	Mobile No:- 8401914725												
<u></u>	BILL												
To: MARI 1st Floor,152/ Pump, Geeta	Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 1st Floor,152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Petro Pump, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						For Commercial Use: Bill No: 18176 19/2/25 Date: 18176 Freelancer Code: MXAHDF2023 - 045						
	9-11-11-11-11-	Тс	owards	my Char	ges/F	eesagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstated	d bel	ow:	10	
Job No:	1. A	20240	-					ssignmer and Date					And nt
Job Title:		nd	ruch	Ler								Payble	5
Fieldwork Lo		ont								24 		ж.	
Data Colle			ment			Ou	antity	Rate			Amou		
200	fing charg										Amou		
	ruitment/C		isting										
3- Maii	n interview	1 -		-		0	3	250		-	750 1-		
4- Maii	n interview	/-	р. 19										
(Sp	ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers								
Other Fee		jes									<u> </u>		
Supervision Executive		^	Van	Ch al	01	nah		250		+	501-		
EIC Empl							mx	649	Stch		٢.		
Totals		a ² 8.											
A) Fees for	Assignem	t .		Job No.	т	ask Code	Code Amount:- 750 /-						
				202409	69								
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es	-				Am	ount:-	750	1-			
			· · ·			Grand 1	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	yme	ent		
Rupees in V	Nords:	Ser	sen	hund	red	fifh	1 on	~14			8		
	л	2				Sur	nma						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type		y Synched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	s Quantity Payab Subsequent Inv	
	20240969	everma	Ahm	\$25		9	C)	3		S	0	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sel mg Tcywcn) Beneficiary Bank Name: Cental Bank of web Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2180845049 Beneficiary IFSC Code: C BIN 0291235 E&OE Stan, M.S. Bill Received On: My Pank Account Number: 18702125 Bill Checked & Cleared On:													
	(Signature & Date) Approved by with date												

Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla IndustrialIndustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla IndustriaEstate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020Executive Name :UUTSHIDWobile No. :Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industria	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that $\underbrace{\square u u u}_{U}$ registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: $\underbrace{\square u u}_{U}$ Date of Issue: $\underbrace{\square u u}_{U}$ Valid From: $\underbrace{\square u u}_{U}$ to $\underbrace{\square u u}_{U}$ Job Fieldwork Location: $\underbrace{\square u u}_{U}$ Mobile No: $\underbrace{\square u u}_{U}$ Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name See mg House Address Tegwoni Am	Job No: 20246969 Job Title: Brand Fieldwork Location: Tracleer	Freelancer Code: $M \times A H D F$ Reference No: $Q_0 23 - 045$ Date: 9 2 25
--	--	---

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F F	Pleima	3	250

and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 19/2/25 Name of signee: Seemer Texan

Signature: (C

Signed in the presence of:						
1) Witness Name:	Napplastah					
Contact number:	760026414					
Signature:	Shah V.S					
2) Witness Name:						
Contact number:						
Signature:						

Sec. 1		· .										
From	the Freela	ancer:-	1130	1 Ster	h							
Address:	From Name of the Freelancer: - Hisod Shark Address:- Mobile NO:- 9904962027											
Mobile No):-		101	JULO		BI	LL					
								ommerci	ial Use:			
	la Name I	& Addree	s									
Customer To : MAR	KEIACL	Dhave	n Onn Ma	IX PVT. I	.TD. ear IOCI Petro	l	Bill N	0:	1 9 1	77	19/2/25	
To : MAR 1st Floor, 152 Pump, Geeta	/K3, Ghansh Mandir Road	yam Bhavai 1, Bhulla Bh	n, opp Ma ai Park, Al	hmedabad -	380022		Bill No: 18177 1912125 Date: 18177 1912125 Freelancer Code: mxA1-10F2023-065					
Pump, Geeta PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D						Freel				1072-1	
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	aga	inst Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	d bei	OW:	
						Or	iginal As	signmer	nt R	evised	l Assignment	Quantity And Amount
Job No:	2	2024	وں	69		N	lumber	and Date		Numb	er and Date	Payble
	19 N B	Davia	nd t	sackes	8						•	
Job Title: Fieldwork L	ocations	15.00		J-CrU							3.11	
Fieldwork L		ent									Amount	
Data Colle	ction Ty	be & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate				
a state of the sta	fing charg											
	ruitment/		isting			-	-		-			
3- Mai	n intervie	w -						1				
	n intervie		1									
5- Moo (Sp	deration/Trecify)	ranslation	/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fee	es/Char	ges					2	20			225 1	-
Supervision					c1	1	5	T				
Executive					-9 SL		x 6	19 5	Lert.	~U~S		
EIC Empl	Executive Name: Valsing States 649 States											
Totals				Job No.	Code	ode Amount:- 2251-						
A) Fees for	Assignem	t										
				Dozye		Amount:- 2251-						
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es	8		Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
					hindo							
Rupees in V	Vords:	2 S.S.S.	(u)	0		_						
			6		аў. 1	Su	mmar	у				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024023	plading	Avor	"FF	C		0		3		3	Ø
	2er	P*			(the result is t		d correct to	the heet of m	v beliefe an	d l agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
I solemnly de	clare the infor	mation ment	ioned herei	n (both sides (n the page) is t						e with all terms and co	
E CORRECT OF A	My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Higal Slat Beneficiary Bank Name: WCCOBCurk											
	Portionally Datin Address Hannel											
and the second se												
				T	She		Bill Received On:					
11.0.5han					18102125 Bill Checked & Cleared On:					 d On:		
(Signature & Date)				. –	Approved by with date							
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0011009010				nh	NS	·, ·	ciary IFS	Bill R	eceived On:			
(Signature & Date)					Approved by with date							

Research Data by N <u>15924</u> Date of I Location:	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Volster Steck Mobile No.: 16000 26414 Iniversity Sheet registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 119/24 Valid From: 199/24 to 369/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 900962027 Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Hizal House Address Shach Ahm	Job No: 20240969 Job Title: Boznel Fieldwork Location: Toucker	Freelancer Code: $M \times A + Df$ Reference No: $Q_0 23 - 065^{-1}$ Date: $ J/2/25^{-1}$

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
- b +	Pharma	3	75

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

19/2/25

Name of signee: Hidal shah

Signature: M. O. Shach

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Vurshushah
Contact number:	7600026414
Signature:	Shah V.S.
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	
Signature:	